
SID at Centre of Netherton Lane

Travelling North Travelling South

Week Commencing No Vehicles Average Speed 30% 50% 85% No Vehicles Average Speed 30% 50% 85%

Mon 23 Jan 23 1,174 24.90 22 24 29 9.11% 43.00 789 23.78 20 23 28 5.20% 41.00

Mon 30 Jan 23 1,067 25.25 22 24 29 11.34% 48.00 893 24.02 21 23 28 6.72% 41.00

Mon 6 Feb 23 980 25.23 22 24 29 10.61% 43.00 822 23.95 21 23 28 6.20% 39.00

Mon 13 Feb 23 716 24.72 21 24 29 10.34% 39.00 944 24.30 21 23 28 9.64% 49.00

Mon 20 Feb 23 1,025 25.13 22 24 29 10.63% 48.00 853 23.92 20 23 28 6.92% 39.00

Mon 27 Feb 23 1,097 26.41 22 25 30 15.31% 86.00 962 24.26 21 23 28 7.28% 44.00

Mon 6 Mar 23 1,056 25.29 21 24 30 14.11% 47.00 934 24.04 21 23 28 6.10% 40.00

Mon 13 Mar 23 974 25.07 21 24 29 12.01% 43.00 975 24.39 21 24 28 7.63% 42.00

Mon 20 Mar 23 1,095 25.13 21 24 29 11.78% 44.00 1,109 24.43 21 23 28 8.39% 40.00

Mon 27 Mar 23 801 24.69 21 24 29 12.11% 43.00 1,007 24.44 21 24 28 9.04% 41.00

Mon 3 Apr 23 613 24.15 21 23 28 9.46% 40.00 924 23.63 20 23 28 6.93% 39.00

Mon 10 Apr 23 692 24.19 20 23 28 9.25% 42.00 891 24.08 21 23 28 7.63% 41.00

Mon 17 Apr 23 1,083 24.63 21 24 29 10.25% 43.00 1,044 23.99 21 23 28 6.51% 47.00

Mon 24 Apr 23 1,156 24.72 21 24 29 11.76% 43.00 1,105 23.74 20 23 28 5.88% 42.00

Mon 1 May 23 940 24.29 21 23 28 7.77% 43.00 1,045 23.68 21 23 27 4.02% 40.00

Mon 8 May 23 1,238 24.88 21 24 28 9.85% 40.00 1,091 23.95 21 23 28 6.32% 42.00

Mon 15 May 23 1,337 24.50 21 23 28 8.23% 45.00 1,128 23.37 20 23 27 4.08% 41.00

Mon 22 May 23 1,144 24.03 21 23 28 7.52% 45.00 1,127 23.23 20 22 27 4.26% 37.00

Mon 29 May 23 749 23.94 20 23 28 9.61% 44.00 922 22.97 20 22 26 4.23% 43.00

Mon 5 Jun 23 1,087 24.36 21 23 28 8.74% 40.00 1,140 23.53 20 23 27 5.26% 43.00

Mon 12 Jun 23 1,261 24.00 20 23 28 7.69% 40.00 1,471 23.58 20 23 27 5.44% 44.00

Mon 19 Jun 23 1,454 25.22 22 24 29 10.94% 42.00 1,180 24.16 21 23 28 7.37% 45.00

Mon 26 Jun 23 1,748 24.69 21 24 28 9.32% 50.00 1,550 24.10 20 23 28 8.26% 42.00
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